DM330 Series
Easy Installation
•	 No calibration needed
•	 Program zero &  span in the field
•	 Set upper and lower limits on bench prior to
installation.
High Accuracy
•	 0.1% accuracy full scale over 4-20mA span.

Model Numbering
Probe Style / Material
X 316SS
V PVDF (Polyvinylidene Fluoride)
S 310 SS 3A Sanitary 240 Grit Electropolished
F 316 SS Food Grade 180 Grit
Connector Style
M Mini connector
D Dual 3/4" NPT - for both housing and vessel mounting
S Single 3/4" NPT - for housing mounting, vessel mtg. via
compression fitting, flange or tri-clamp
R Right Angle Fitting
Magnetostrictive Level Measurement System
DM330 DM3X00 with 4-20mA output
Thread Mounting
E English thread - 3/4" NPT with Connector Style D, or S
Overall Length
XXX (in inches only, not to exceed 600 inches, 288" for 316 SS)
Output Signal
F1 1 Output Signal
Float 1 Type
XXX  - see Float/Weight Kits in Chart below
Housing Option
H Condulet with Zero & Span push-buttons
X None
Special Mounting
C C version [limited temp. range]
T TriClamp with E-clip retainer
P Triclamp with CIP perm. end plug
 [float non-removable]
X None
Mounting Size
20 2" Tri-clamp
25 2 1/2" Tri-clamp
30 3" Tri-clamp
40 4" Tri-clamp
CF Adjustable Compression Fitting
XX None
E F1DM330
Float Kits
Float Type selection includes Float, spacer and retaining clip
 Material  Shape  Diameter  Height  S.G.  Max. Press.
PS0  316SS Oval 1.83" 2.94" 0.61 350psi
PUX* Ureth Cylind 3.85" 2.75" 0.52 50psi
PNX* Nitrophyl Round 2.02" 1.38" 0.4 300psi
PKX* PVDF Oval 2.05" 2.40" 0.7 100psi
PEX* 316SS Oval 2.05" 2.7" 0.54 350psi
XXX None
YYY -  Special Float / Float Kit ordered as a separate line item
Weight Kits
 Material  Shape  Dia. Height
0 316SS No weight kit on Stainless Steel probes (X, S, F)
1 316SS Round 2" 5" For  PVDF Probe from 145" to 288" long
2 316SS Round 2" 7" For  PVDF Probe from 145" to 288" long
3 316SS Round 2" 11" For PVDF probe from 289" to 432" long
4 316SS   Round 2" 13" For PVDF probe from 433" to 600" long
X* = Weight Kit
DM300-A • EDO#11-19-110• Issue# 8
Phone: +1 215-674-1234  •  Fax: +1 215-674-2731
E-mail: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
DM330 Series